
Committee List

Volunteer Committee work is the lifeblood of NENA . We have many committees and
subcommittees we are standing up to make our neighborhood association more representative,
diverse, and inclusive, and we need your help.  If you see a committee that you are interested
in, please reach out to them, or to us at board@northendboise.org and we can help connect
you.

Please note that not all volunteer committee members are listed under each committee.

If you need to reach a particular committee you can email board@northendboise.org or email
the respective committee contact.

Planning and Zoning Eric  Hagen

Streets Chair Anne Hausrath, Board Member, anne@northendboise.org

Historic Preservation co-chair Suzanne Yehle historic@northendboise.org
co-chair Kate Hemwood historic@northendboise.org
Carlos Coto, Board Member, carlos@northendboise.org
Mark Baltes
David Klinger
Kate Fite
Laurynda Williams
Sara Wandling

Bylaws Chair JoAnn Lighty
Anne Hausrath , Board Member, anne@northendboise.org
Carlos Coto, Board Member, carlos@northendboise.org
Mark Baltes
Susan Graham
Drew Alexander
Brie Katz
Ingrid Sather
Joe Foregger
John Llewelyn
Judi Brawer
Juli Varin
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Kathleen M Lacey
Katie Fite
Nola Walker
Reece Theobald

Recruitment co-chair Dax Wandling
co-chair Daniel Foregger, Board Member, daniel@northendboise.org
Chrystal Allen, Board Member, chrystal@northendboise.org
David Klinger
Mark Baltes
Nola Walker
Juli Varin
Laurynda Williams
Kate Fite
Anne Hausrath, Board Member, anne@northendboise.org
Tory Spengler, Board Member, tory@northendboise.org

Aid & Grants Carlos Coto, Board Member, carlos@northendboise.org
Sitka  Koloski, Board Member, sitka@northendboise.org
Kate Hemwood
Nola Walker
Kelly Olson
Sarah Marang
Julie Allyn

Neighbor Engagement Sarah Foregger, Board Member, sarah@northendboise.org
Kelly Olson

Hyde Park Street Fair Tory Spengler, Board Member, tory@northendboise.org
Chrystal Allen, Board Member, chrystal@northendboise.org
Carlos Coto, Board Member, carlos@northendboise.org

Media + Electronic Chair: Sarah Foregger, Board Member, sarah@northendboise.org
Communications Chrystal Allen, Board Member, chrystal.allen.nena@gmail.com

Quarterly Newsletter Tory Spengler, Board Member, tory@northendboise.org
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